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—— Comité Départemental Sarthe

Statistiques toutes catégories 2020/2021

(Stats a la mi-saison 2019-2020)

(Stats au 1er Octobre 2020)

Al M o 202Tg/t;<|)21 201T g/tgézo 2
1 LEMANS SARTHE TENNIS ' 457 40 197 255 58
2 LA CHAPELLE ALTT 93 20 113 150 -37
3 LE MANS Vll.?l_i_ARET GSOS 81 14 95 141 46
4 PARIGNE L'EVEQUE TTC 78 15 93 131 -38
5 SAINTE JAMME TT 76 17 93 117 -24
6 ARNAGE US 51 17 68 113 -45
7 FOULLETOURTE T.T. 51 4 55 92 -37
g MEZIERESSPONTHOUNA g . - - 3
9 MAMERS CS 42 8 50 92 42
10 SABLE TENNIS DE TABLE = 48 2 50 75 -25
11 LA SUZE ES 44 5 49 84 -35
12 LE MANS ASPTT 45 4 49 60 “11
13 MARESCHE E.P. 138 34 14 48 73 -25




14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Club

SPAY CP

LAFLECHE USF TT

PARCE TT

LE MANS S.0 MAINE

MONCE TENNIS DE TABLE

BONNETABLE P

SAVIGNE L EVEQUE TT

VIBRAYE ASTT

ANILLE BRAYE ABTT

MAYET VIGILANTE TT

COULAINES JS

RUAUDIN TENNIS DE TABL
E

CHATEAU DU LOIR ASCC

SILLE DU PAYS T.T.C.

LAIGNE ST GERVAIS CO

TELOCHE TT

ETIVAL T.T.

CHAMPAGNE ESP

40

35

34

34

31

30

33

32

28

29

29

27

24

24

26

22

24

22

Total
2020/2021

43

43

37

36

35

35

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

27

27

25

Total
2019/2020

89

85

67

63

60

58

57

38

61

55

64

45

58

62

43

44

35

25

Diff

-25

-23

-22

-28

-23

-33

-15

-16

-17




32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Club

LA MILESSE TTA

LA FERTE VS

LA CHARTRE A.P.

FERCE US

MONTFORT TT

ARCONNAY TT

LE GRAND LUCE USTT

CHANGE TT

SAINT PAVACE AS/
NEUVILLE

LE LUDE

CONNERRE-LOMBRON MJ

SOUVIGNE AS

ST OUEN EN BELIN

YVRE L EVEQUE E.P.

MULSANNE PPC

FAY USL

LE MANS U.S.M.

TRANGE Tennis de Table A
SLC

22

23

22

18

15

16

15

16

15

12

10

10

Total
2020/2021

23

23

23

21

19

19

18

17

16

15

13

10

10

Total
2019/2020

57

56

32

43

32

29

28

28

30

50

12

11

39

34

24

Diff

-13

-10

-10

-11

14

-37




50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Club

DEGRE JS

ASSE LE BOISNE TT

VALLON US TENNIS DE TA
BLE

NEUFCHATEL EN SAOSNOI
S

LE BREIL PING PONG CLU
B

LOUE

PING ENTREPRISE 72

Total

1631

257

Total
2020/2021

1888

Total
2019/2020

20

26

15

3039

Diff

-14

-1151




